PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

FORT BEND MUD # 24

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2015 M&O Tax Rate

2016 M&O Rollback Rate

2016 Certified Value

2016 Uncertified Value CAD VALUE

2015 Certified Value

2015 Uncertified Value

1.17400
1.26792
1.26000
1.30000
50,133,370
325
0

$154,257
65,591,680
384
0

$170,812

0.69000

0.67297

110,193,690

3,804,510

83,467,418

0



